JUNIPER NETWORKS
ACX7020 CLOUD
METRO ROUTER
Data sheet
Juniper Networks ACX7020 Cloud Metro Router | 2
Product description
The Juniper Networks® ACX7000
family of Cloud Metro Routers is

NEBS GR-1089-Core Issue 7 EMC and Electrical Safety for
Network Telecommunications Equipment Yes
Table 5. Ordering information
Product Description
ACX7020-AC ACX7020 1 RU high, 235 mm deep; 16xSFP+ (1/10G), 4xSFP28
(1/10/25G); Operating Range –40°C to 65°C; Redundant AC Power Supplies & Fans; Advanced timing
ACX7020-DC ACX7020 1 RU high, 235 mm deep; 16xSFP+ (1/10G), 4xSFP28
(1/10/25G); Operating Range –40°C to 65°C; Redundant DC Power source & Fans; Advanced timing
ACX7020-AC-C ACX7020 1 RU high, 235 mm deep; 16xSFP+ (1/10G), 4xSFP28 (1/10/25G); Operating Range –40°C to
65°C; Redundant AC Power Supplies & Fans; Advanced timing; Conformal coating
ACX7020-DC-C ACX7020 1 RU high, 235 mm deep; 16xSFP+ (1/10G), 4xSFP28 (1/10/25G); Operating Range –40°C to
65°C; Redundant DC Power source & Fans; Advanced timing; Conformal coating
Juniper Networks ACX7020 Cloud Metro Router | 7
Visit HPE.com
HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE
hpe.com
Chat now
© Copyright 2025 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The information contained
herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties Hewlett Packard Enterprise
products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such
products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional
warranty. Hewlett Packard Enterprise shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or
omissions contained herein.
Intel is a trademark of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries.
All third-party marks are property of their respective owners.
a00150790ENW, Rev. 1
Common ACX7000 family
software license
A recurring Cloud Metro theme highlights the many
benefits operators experience by designing their
brownfield or greenfield IP service fabric around the